CMAS Finswimming Juniors World Cup
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CMAS Kecskemét, 2023. december 02-03. KVSV

Event 39 Girls, 100m Surface "C" category

2023.12.03 Results

national record of "C" category 41.22 Petra Kothencz MUK 2016.07.09

Place Name Club YB  Country Finals time Points

1. Anna Yakovleva Aqualeader 08 UKR 42.82 50.00
50m: 20.71 2071  100m: 42.82 2211

2. Ozun Piskinoglu Istanbul Tenis Yuzme Kayak SC 09 TUR 44.18 46.00
50m: 21.37 21.37  100m: 4418  22.81

3. Gorkem Ipek Ozay Bakirkoy Ataspor Kuliibu 08 TUR 44.33 42.00
50m: 21.33 21.33  100m: 4433  23.00

4. Krete Maalust Spordiklubi Fortuna 09 EST 44.95 39.00
50m: 21.52 2152  100m:  44.95  23.43

5. Hanna Barbara Horpacsy Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buvarklub 08 HUN 44.96 36.00
50m:  22.04 22.04 100m: 4496  22.92

6. Irmak Dogruel Bakirkoy Ataspor Kuliibu 09 TUR 45.88 33.00
50m:  22.16 22.16  100m: 4588  23.72

7. Greete Romandi Spordiklubi Fortuna 08 EST 46.05 30.00
50m: 2175 2175  100m:  46.05  24.30

8. Karolina Bulhakova Aqualeader 10 UKR 47.54 27.00
50m: 23.06 23.06 100m: 47.54  24.48

9. Selena Bernhardt France National Team 08 FRA 47.66 24.00
50m: 2221 22221  100m:  47.66  25.45

10. Julia Wojnar SpeedFish 08 AUT 48.20 22.00
50m: 2321 2321  100m: 4820  24.99

11. Eliska Andraskova Modra Hvezda Praha 09 CZE 48.43 20.00
50m: 2272 22,72  100m: 4843 2571

12. Julie Dockalova Fast Fins 09 CzE 48.47 18.00
50m:  24.23 2423  100m:  48.47  24.24

13. Hanna Bokros Matrai Erémi Buavarklub 08 HUN 48.92 16.00
50m:  23.94 23.94  100m:  48.92  24.98

14. Zeynep Doga Sokel ITU Gelistirme Vakfi OSK 09 TUR 49.04 14.00
50m: 23.30 2330  100m:  49.04 25.74

15. Nellie Lysékova KSP Olomouc 08 CZE 49.05 12.00
50m: 2340 23.40  100m:  49.05  25.65

16. Szonja Vanda Csikai Bacsviz KVSC 09 HUN 49.31 10.00
50m:  24.04 24.04  100m: 4931 2527

17. Jana Pecnikova Zralok Bratislava 09 SVK 49.75 8.00
50m: 24.39 2439  100m: 4975  25.36

18. Tamara Tringelova Water Dragons Senec 08 SVK 50.58 7.00

b: 50m

50m:  24.26 2426  100m:  50.58  26.32

19. Amelie Domenach France National Team 08 FRA 50.66 6.00
50m: 2378 23.78  100m: 50.66  26.88

20. Monika Erbanova Agua Klub Liberec 08 CZE 50.70 5.00

50m: 24.04 24.04

100m:

50.70 26.66
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CMAS Finswimming Juniors World Cup
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Event 39, Girls, 100m Surface, "C" category

Place Name

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Adela Zaludkova

50m: 25,54  25.54
Sandra Hrabovska

50m: 2491 2491
Toleen F. Alharazneh

50m:  25.43  25.43
Hanna Herczeg

50m: 25.68  25.68
Anna Z6ra Rénai

50m:  25.65  25.65
Szilvia Mihanszky

50m: 25.11  25.11
Sofja Kurennaya

50m:  26.27  26.27
Michaela Gracova

50m:  27.01  27.01

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

Club

Nemo Zlin

51.48 25.94

SP Laguna Novy Jicin
51.83  26.92

TR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed

52.36 26.93

Matrai Er6m( Bavarklub

52.43  26.75
Béacsviz KVSC

52.81  27.16
Kétéltd Sportegyestilet

52.91  27.80
SpeedFish

53.98  27.71
Nemo Zlin

56.55  29.54

YB
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Country
CZE

CZE

JOR

HUN

HUN

HUN

AUT

CZE

Finals time

51.48

51.83

52.36

52.43

52.81

52.91

53.98

56.55

Points

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
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